S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

  MaxTester 635G
SPMAX635G.6AN  © 2019 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in Canada  19/03
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
MAX-635G = ADSL2+ test set
DSL Version
GVXAA = ADSL2+ Annex A
GVXAB = ADSL2+ Annex A+B
Platform Options
00 = Without software options
FTPUPLD = Result upload via FTP over WiFi, Ethernet or DSL
LGBATT = Large Extended Battery Pack
MAX-635G-XX-XX-XX-XX
Example: MAX-635G-GVXAA-FTPUPLD-SMARTR-SBAL-VDSL2MOD-GFAST-BOND-IPTV
DSL Software Options
00 = Without software options
BOND = ADSL2+ and VDSL2 bonding support a, b
BROWSER = Web browser
GFAST = Gfast modem emulation
IPTV = IPTV analysis
IPV6 = IPv6 support for LAN/WAN connectivity
MOS = MOS/R-factor for VoIP calls c
VDSL2MOD = VDSL2 modem emulation
VDSL2-35B = VDSL2-35b profile support a
VOIP = VoIP emulation support (Ethernet and DSL ports)
SPEED = Bandwidth speed test h
WIFI = 2.4/5 GHz WiFi scanning capability
Copper Software Options
00 = Without software options
ADRP = ADSL2+ and VDSL2-17a data rate prediction option d
V35DRP = VDSL2-35b data rate prediction i
FED = Support for Teletech TS125 far-end device e
HIVOLT = Enables 500V isolation resistance
NEXT = Near-end crosstalk f
RFL = Resistive fault location/K-test option
RLOSS = Return loss to 2.2 MHz option f
SBAL = Stressed balance
SMARTR = Pair Detective and FaultMapper g
TDR = Time-domain reflectometry
WBAND = Extend frequency range from 20 kHz to 35 MHz
Notes
a. VDSL2MOD option required to enable VDSL2-35b capability.